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WINE BY THE GLASS 

CHAMPAGNE 

Perrier-Jouet, Grand Brut, Epernay France NV      25 

Laurent Perrier Rosé, NV                                               32 

 

SPARKLING  

Bottega Poeti, Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV               15 

Bottega Poeti Rosa, Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV              16 

 

WHITE 

Fattori Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy 2022            10.50 

Costers Del Segre, Albariño, Raimat, Spain 2021          11.50 

Stoneburn, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2021    12 

Alsace, Riesling, Trimbach, France 2019       14 

Chablis 1 er Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’ Paul Nicolle, Burgundy, France 2019   18 

Sancerre, Comte Lafond, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France 2020   19 

 

RED 

The Pioneer, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa 2019         11.50 

Septima- Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2020           12.50 

Rioja Crianza, Finca la Montesa, Spain 2019                                                         14 

Millton, La Cote Pinot Noir, Gisborne, New Zealand 2019        14.50 

Chataeau La Menotte- Lalande De Pomerol, Bordeaux, France 2020   15 

Chianti Classico, Castellane di Castelina, Sangiovese, Tuscany Italy 2020      16.50 

 

ROSE 

Côtes de Provence, Ultimate, Grenache/Syrah, France 2020        15.50 

 

 

* Vintages are subject to change 
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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 

 

 

JM.Gobillard et Fils ‘Grande Reserve’ Hautvillers France NV (375ml)    45 

Perrier-Jouet ‘Grand Brut’ Epernay France NV     125 

Bollinger ‘Special Cuvee’ Ay France NV      160 

 

Taittinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ Reims France 2006    135 

Charles Heidsieck ‘Blanc des Millenaires’ Reims France 1995   240 

Moet et Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’ Epernay France 2010    395 

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Reims France 2007      420 

 

Taittinger ‘Prestige Rose’ Reims France NV      135 

Laurent-Perrier ‘Cuvee Rose’ Tours-sur-Marne France NV    160 

Moet et Chandon ‘Dom Perignon’ Rose, Epernay France 2012   595 

 

Bottega Poeti, Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV       72 

Bottega Poeti Rosa, Prosecco Spumante, Italy NV      76 

 

 

MAGNUM  

 

Taittinger ‘Comtes de Champagne’ Reims France 2006    270 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Vintages are subject to change 
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WHITE WINE 

 

FRANCE 

Alsace, Riesling, Trimbach, France 2019       56 

Chablis 1er Cru ‘Les Fourneaux’ Paul Nicolle, Burgundy France 2019   72 

Sancerre, Comte Lafond, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France 2020   76 

Meursault, Bouzereau-Gruere, Burgundy France 2019            120 

Puligny-Montrachet, Joseph Drouin, Burgundy, France 2019 (2 left)                        135 

 

ITALY 

Fattori Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy 2022        42 

Gavi, La Soraia Gavi D.O.C.G., Piedmont Italy 2020     55 

 

SPAIN 

Costers Del Segre, Albariño, Raimat, Spain 2021      46 

 

NEWZEALAND 

Stoneburn, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 2021    48 

 

 

ROSE WINE 

 

Côtes de Provence, Ultimate, Grenache/Syrah, France 2020    62 

 

 

 

 

 

* Vintages are subject to change 
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RED WINE 

FRANCE 

Jean Perrier et Fils Cuvee, Gastronomique Mondeuse Vieilles Vignes,                      55 

Savoie France 

Chataeau La Menotte- Lalande De Pomerol, Bordeaux, France 2020   60 

Medoc, Chateau Lacombe Noaillac, Bordeaux France 2017    65 

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Duclaux, Rhone Valley France 2018   85 

Pollen de Corbin Michotte, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru France 2014 (5 left)                 90 

Chateau Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France 2011           400 

 

ITALY 

Montepulciano D Abruzzo, Villa dei Fiori, Abruzzo Italy 2020            40 

Etna Rosso, Scalunera, Torre Mora, Nerello Mascalese, Sicily Italy 2018  64 

Chianti Classico, Castellane di Castelina, Sangiovese, Tuscany Italy 2019  65 

Paolo Conterno Barolo Riva del Bric, 2016 D.O.C.G. Italy           105 

Fattori Amarone della Valpolicella, Col de Bastia DOCG, Veneto, Italy         110 

SPAIN 

Rioja Crianza, Vina Real, Spain 2018                                                     55 

SOUTH AFRICA 

The Pioneer, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa 2019     46 

ARGENTINA 

Septima- Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2020       50 

NEWZEALAND 

Millton, La Cote Pinot Noir, Gisborne, New Zealand 2019    58 

AUSTRALIA 

Shiraz, Little Yerring, Yerring Station, Yarra Valley, Australia 2015   55 

 

DOUBLE MAGNUMS 

Chianti ‘Gineprone’ Col d’Orcia, Tuscany Italy 2013 (300cl)          180 

Saint-Estephe, Chateau Phelan Segur, Bordeaux France 2009 (300cl)         900 

* Vintages are subject to change 
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PORT & DESSERT WINE  

 

BY THE GLASS 

Late Bottled Vintage, Churchill’s, Portugal 2012      13 

Sweet Agnes Seifried, Reisling, Nelson, New Zealand     14 

Sauternes, Petit Guiraud, Bordeaux France 2016      14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Vintages are subject to change 


